City of Orange: Summary of Bid Abstracts for:												
Bridge Preventive Maintenance/Repair							1		2		3	
Bid No. 24-25.23; Project No. SP-3880 Date of Bid Opening: 7/24/2025												
Date of Bid Advertisement: 6/19/2025				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			Peterson-Chase General Engineering Construction,		American Civil Constructors West Coast LLC		Myers & Sons Construction LLC	
							Tel. No.	949-252-0441	Tel. No.	707-746-8028	Tel. No.	916-283-9950
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY				UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS 1 Remove Concrete Bridge Deck												
Sı	urface	27,200	SF	\$ 3	33.00	\$897,600.00	\$3.00	\$81,600.00	\$3.00	\$81,600.00	\$2.50	\$68,000.00
	emove Unsound Concrete	1,387	SF	\$ 3	88.00	\$52,706.00	\$95.00	\$131,765.00	\$80.00	\$110,960.00	\$115.00	\$159,505.00
	urnish and Place Polyester oncrete Overlay	27,200	SF	\$ 3	33.00	\$897,600.00	\$23.00	\$625,600.00	\$30.00	\$816,000.00	\$36.00	\$979,200.00
	apid Setting Concrete (Patch)	1,387	SF	\$ 3	37.00	\$51,319.00	\$85.00	\$117,895.00	\$20.00	\$27,740.00	\$85.00	\$117,895.00
	repare Concrete Bridge Deck urface	193,400	SF	\$	0.35	\$67,690.00	\$0.36	\$69,624.00	\$1.00	\$193,400.00	\$0.50	\$96,700.00
6 Fu	urnish and Treat Bridge Deck	193,400	SF	\$	2.00	\$386,800.00	\$1.20	\$232,080.00	\$2.50	\$483,500.00	\$3.00	\$580,200.00
Co th	lean Expansion Joint Seal onforming to the Details Shown on ne Plans and State Standard pecifications	532	LF	\$ 4	19.00	\$26,068.00	\$36.00	\$19,152.00	\$59.00	\$31,388.00	\$59.00	\$31,388.00
Co th Sp	epair Transverse Joint Seal (Mr1") onforming to the Details Shown an ne Plans and State Standard pecifications	532	LF	\$ 6	66.00	\$35,112.00	\$100.00	\$53,200.00	\$178.00	\$94,696.00	\$178.00	\$94,696.00
A St	epair Longitudinal Joint Seal (Type- I-Mr 1") Conforming to the Details hown on the Plans and State tandard Specifications	2,050	LF	\$ 4	19.00	\$100,450.00	\$50.00	\$102,500.00	\$82.00	\$168,100.00	\$82.00	\$168,100.00
Co	awcut and Remove Existing and onstruct Curb and Gutter, Type A8, er City Std. Plan No. 117	170	LF	\$ 5	57.00	\$9,690.00	\$200.00	\$34,000.00	\$100.00	\$17,000.00	\$225.00	\$38,250.00
Co	emove Existing and Construct oncrete Sidewalk per City Std. Plan o. 118 and 120	675	SF	\$ 9	90.00	\$60,750.00	\$50.00	\$33,750.00	\$25.00	\$16,875.00	\$125.00	\$84,375.00
	econstruct Metal Guardrail	10	LF	\$ 16	55.00	\$1,650.00	\$525.00	\$5,250.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
	emove and Replace Asphalt oncrete Surfacing	125	Tons	\$ 35	54.00	\$44,250.00	\$1,600.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$156,250.00	\$1,122.00	\$140,250.00
14 IV Ri Ri Bi Sh	fiscellaneous Work Including Rip ap Repair, Soffit Slab Opening epair, Spalling Repair, Hinge plate, ridge Railing Repair per Details hown on the Plans and State tandard Specs	1	LS	\$ 32,00	00.00	\$32,000.00	\$385,000.00	\$385,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00
	ublic Safety Plan	1	LS	\$ 50,00	00.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$15,491.00	\$15,491.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
	raffic Control and Construction hasing	1	LS	\$ 300,00	00.00	\$300,000.00	\$485,000.00	\$485,000.00	\$580,000.00	\$580,000.00	\$607,000.00	\$607,000.00
17 In St	nventory and Install Pavement triping, Legends, Pavement Markings and Rpm'S (Thermoplastic)	1	LS	\$ 150,00	00.00	\$150,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
	nvironmental Compliance ¶easures	1	LS	\$ 40,00	00.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
Grand Total						\$3,203,685.00		\$2,696,416.00		\$3,010,000.00		\$3,675,559.00